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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19290127

19640219

19640238

19660119

19780591

19780769

19780770

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

29

18

24

[180] [730]
CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date Owner's Name

15-11-2012 HAW PAR CORPORATION

LIMITED

19-11-2012 Henkel AG & Co. KGaA

PENTAX KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (PENTAX
CORPORATION)

15-11-2012

14-11-2012 NEW ZEALAND MILK

BRANDS LIMITED

14-11-2012 FUJIAN XIAMEN NATIVE
PRODUCE AND ANIMAL BY—
PRODUCTS IMP./EXP. CO.

LTD.

SAINTY INTERNATIONAL
GROUP JIANGSU
MACHINERY IMP. & EXP.
CORP., LTD.

14-11-2012

CHINA RESOURCES
(HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

14-11-2012

1/5

[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CLT PATENT & TRADEMARK (.K.) LTD.
UNIT 09, 34/F, OFFICE TOWER,
CONVENTION PLAZA, NO.1 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

LIU, CHAN & LAM
OFFICE A, 9TH FLOOR, UNITED CENTRE,
NO.95 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.
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19780772

19781023

19781060

19790234

19790435

19800615

19820274

199301694

199301695

199301740

199301773

199301775

25

24

30

28

21

32

25

24
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14-11-2012

14-11-2012

17-11-2012

17-11-2012

14-11-2012

18-11-2012

18-11-2012

19-11-2012

19-11-2012

20-11-2012

15-11-2012

20—-11-2012

CHINA RESOURCES
@HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

CHINA RESOURCES

(HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

KWAN SHING OPTICAL
TRADING CO. LTD.

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

BAYER HEALTHCARE LLC

NATIONAL STARCH AND
CHEMICAL INVESTMENT
HOLDING CORPORATION

RAM GOLF CORPORATION

DC COMICS

DC COMICS

NATURE'S WAY PRODUCTS,
INC.

YAN FAI TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

LOWE ALPINE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

2/5

N/A

CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

KWAN SHING OPTICAL TRADING CO. LTD.
205 WAL YIP STREET, MOW HING
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 11/F., BLOCK
'B', KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER, NO. 28
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199302592

199302716

199302775

199303337

199303656

199303857

199303916

199305438

199305439

1993B03939

1993B05338

199401113

199401195

30

25

10

33

18
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14-11-2012

15-11-2012

19-11-2012

18-11-2012

18-11-2012

16—-11-2012

18-11-2012

14-11-2012

14-11-2012

14-11-2012

19-11-2012

18-11-2012

19-11-2012

GEORGE WESTON FOODS

LIMITED

YAN FAI TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

ASTRAZENECA AB

Bayer Schering Pharma
Aktiengesellschaft

DISTILLEERDERIJEN
ERVEN LUCAS BOLS B.V.

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ALSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

MA MAN FONG TRADING AS
DILIGENT TRADING CO.

YUKIJIRUSHI MEGMILK
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(MEGMILK SNOW BRAND

CO., LTD.)

YUKIJIRUSHI MEGMILK
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(MEGMILK SNOW BRAND

CO., LTD.)

HOECHST SCHERING

AGREVO S.A.

GTE SERVICE
CORPORATION

TEXIND INDUSTRIES

LIMITED

Merck Sharp & Dohme

3/5

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER, NO. 28
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
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199402696

199402698

199402738

199403473

199404676

199406256

199407346

199408153

1994B01114

1994B03773

1994B04014

1994B05537

1994B05684

28

19

16

25

21

16

30

10

25

29
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14-11-2012

14-11-2012

19-11-2012

20—-11-2012

14-11-2012

14-11-2012

14-11-2012

14-11-2012

20-11-2012

16-11-2012

19-11-2012

15-11-2012

20—-11-2012

Corp.

Cyalume Technologies,
Inc.

SUEZ LYONNAISE DES
EAUX

Merck Sharp & Dohme
Corp.

Merck Sharp & Dohme
Corp.

FREDERICK WARNE & CO.
LIMITED

FREDERICK WARNE & CO.
LIMITED

FREDERICK WARNE & CO.
LIMITED

FREDERICK WARNE & CO.
LIMITED

CLINIQUE LABORATORIES,
LLC

TOMS FABRIKKER A/S

SEALAND INDUSTRIAL CO.
LTD.

YAN FAI TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

GCIH TRADEMARKS LTD.

4/5

6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central, Hong Kong.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra House, Central
HONG KONG

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra House, Central
HONG KONG

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra House, Central
HONG KONG

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra House, Central
HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER, NO. 28
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
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199504504

199506025

199508441

1995B09825

199603383

199603384

199606382

199608731

199700905

21

33

29

30

14

14

25

16-11-2012

14-11-2012

18-11-2012

16-11-2012

20—-11-2012

20-11-2012

19-11-2012

19-11-2012

19-11-2012

EUROPEAN VINYLS

CORPORATTION (HOLDINGS)

B.V.
COLGATE—PALMOLIVE

COMPANY

BOKMA DISTILLATEURS
B.V.

CHICAGO METALLIC
CONTINENTAL

GCIH TRADEMARKS LTD.

GCIH TRADEMARKS LTD.

DC COMICS

GILBERT ALBERT S.A.

DC COMICS

5/5

CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
Units E-F, 20th Floor, Neich Tower,
128 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.



