

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] <b>擁有人的送達地址</b> Owner's Address for Service
19290127	5	15-11-2012	HAW PAR CORPORATION LIMITED	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19640219	3	19-11-2012	Henkel AG & Co. KGaA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19640238	9	15-11-2012	PENTAX KABUSHIKI KAISHA (PENTAX CORPORATION)	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19660119	29	14-11-2012	NEW ZEALAND MILK BRANDS LIMITED	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780591	18	14-11-2012	FUJIAN XIAMEN NATIVE PRODUCE AND ANIMAL BY- PRODUCTS IMP./EXP. CO. LTD.	CLT PATENT & TRADEMARK (H.K.) LTD. UNIT 09, 34/F, OFFICE TOWER, CONVENTION PLAZA, NO.1 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19780769	8	14-11-2012	SAINTY INTERNATIONAL GROUP JIANGSU MACHINERY IMP. & EXP. CORP., LTD.	LIU, CHAN & LAM OFFICE A, 9TH FLOOR, UNITED CENTRE, NO.95 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG
19780770	24	14-11-2012	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

19780772	25	14-11-2012	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
19781023	24	14-11-2012	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19781060	9	17-11-2012	KWAN SHING OPTICAL TRADING CO. LTD.	KWAN SHING OPTICAL TRADING CO. LTD. 205 WAI YIP STREET, MOW HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 11/F., BLOCK 'B', KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19790234	30	17-11-2012	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19790435	5	14-11-2012	BAYER HEALTHCARE LLC	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19800615	1	18-11-2012	NATIONAL STARCH AND CHEMICAL INVESTMENT HOLDING CORPORATION	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19820274	28	18-11-2012	RAM GOLF CORPORATION	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199301694	21	19-11-2012	DC COMICS	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301695	32	19-11-2012	DC COMICS	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301740	5	20-11-2012	NATURE'S WAY PRODUCTS, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199301773	25	15-11-2012	YAN FAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	STEVENSON, WONG & CO. 4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199301775	24	20-11-2012	LOWE ALPINE HOLDINGS LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199302592	30	14-11-2012	GEORGE WESTON FOODS LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199302716	25	15-11-2012	YAN FAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	STEVENSON, WONG & CO. 4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199302775	5	19-11-2012	ASTRAZENECA AB	LYSAGHT & CO. C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303337	10	18-11-2012	Bayer Schering Pharma Aktiengesellschaft	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199303656	33	18-11-2012	DISTILLEERDERIJEN ERVEN LUCAS BOLS B.V.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303857	3	16-11-2012	SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA (ALSO TRADING AS SONY CORPORATION)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303916	18	18-11-2012	MA MAN FONG TRADING AS DILIGENT TRADING CO.	N/A
199305438	5	14-11-2012	YUKIJIRUSHI MEGMILK KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MEGMILK SNOW BRAND CO., LTD.)	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
199305439	5	14-11-2012	YUKIJIRUSHI MEGMILK KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MEGMILK SNOW BRAND CO., LTD.)	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
1993B03939	5	14-11-2012	HOECHST SCHERING AGREVO S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B05338	9	19-11-2012	GTE SERVICE CORPORATION	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199401113	9	18-11-2012	TEXIND INDUSTRIES LIMITED	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199401195	3	19-11-2012	Merck Sharp & Dohme	Wilkinson & Grist

			Corp.	6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, Hong Kong.
199402696	28	14-11-2012	Cyalume Technologies, Inc.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199402698	19	14-11-2012	SUEZ LYONNAISE DES EAUX	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199402738	5	19–11–2012	Merck Sharp & Dohme Corp.	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, Hong Kong.
199403473	5	20-11-2012	Merck Sharp & Dohme Corp.	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, Hong Kong.
199404676	16	14-11-2012	FREDERICK WARNE & CO. LIMITED	Deacons 5th Floor Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
199406256	25	14-11-2012	FREDERICK WARNE & CO. LIMITED	Deacons 5th Floor Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
199407346	21	14-11-2012	FREDERICK WARNE & CO. LIMITED	Deacons 5th Floor Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
199408153	16	14-11-2012	FREDERICK WARNE & CO. LIMITED	Deacons 5th Floor Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
1994B01114	3	20-11-2012	CLINIQUE LABORATORIES, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B03773	30	16-11-2012	TOMS FABRIKKER A/S	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B04014	10	19-11-2012	SEALAND INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B05537	25	15-11-2012	YAN FAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	STEVENSON, WONG & CO. 4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B05684	29	20-11-2012	GCIH TRADEMARKS LTD.	PETER SHEN & CO. LTD. SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH

				CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG.
199504504	1	16-11-2012	EUROPEAN VINYLS CORPORATION (HOLDINGS) B.V.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199506025	21	14-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199508441	33	18-11-2012	BOKMA DISTILLATEURS B.V.	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
1995B09825	6	16-11-2012	CHICAGO METALLIC CONTINENTAL	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199603383	29	20-11-2012	GCIH TRADEMARKS LTD.	PETER SHEN & CO. LTD. SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG.
199603384	30	20-11-2012	GCIH TRADEMARKS LTD.	PETER SHEN & CO. LTD. SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG.
199606382	14	19-11-2012	DC COMICS	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199608731	14	19-11-2012	GILBERT ALBERT S.A.	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE Units E-F, 20th Floor, Neich Tower, 128 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
199700905	25	19-11-2012	DC COMICS	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.